Veeéerni stovka Kamenec

Kvalifikace na Mistrovstvi
Vysledkova listina

Porss

FSC

Jméno

39
79
82
21
75
81
66
76
53
10 70
11 37
12 40
13 5

14 58
15 46
16 14
16 41
18 27
19 48
20 55
21 3

22 7

23 63
24 73
25 9

26 78
27 20
28 30
29 47
30 54
31 29
32 31
33 67
34 1

35 77
36 24
37 57
38 25
39 71
40 85
41 2

42 44
43 26
44 6

45 42
46 8

47 18
48 83
49 56
50 36
51 23
52 69
53 34
54 43
55 60

OCO~NOOOTA~WN P

033211
018121
001211
007361
022791
021451
070421
020941
030321
022821
013891
030991
026441
027591
049131
048371
032971
026301
045621
026781
049741
026111
021281
072471
038091
054071
014201
013841
017671
071731
041361
036171
066141
057611
051521
022051
001831
056051
027651
055681
055991
051141
043231
072041
048881
027731
015401
072391
012301
050351
048921
059291
029201
058701
039051

Mika Lukas
Soukup Dominik
Pauli &ek Jakub
Pauli &ek Stanislav
Paral Filip

Barto i Adam
Adamik Pavol
Valek Pavel
Baletka Adam
Dvo#ak David
Bzenek Martin
Kasal Prokop
VasSulka Adam
Grossmann Tomas
Spagek Michal
Hemza Filip
Zetek Petr
Kué&era Martin
Tauchen Ales
VaSek Ladislav
Hoffman David
Mare &ek Miroslav
Dusek Martin

Zilik Jan

Navratil Richard
Steinbauer Fanda
Havlik Martin
Foukal Tomas
Cervinka Ji  #i
Sekaé& Jan Marian
Kralik Martin
Fridman Jakub
Made Jonas

NydIl Jakub
Pfeifer Tomas
Vincenci Jan

Eis Martin

Lang Martin
Hladik Radim
Tomasek Jan
Muller Petr

Pasek Michal
Stancl Vojt ~ &ch
Gall Jaroslav
Klimo Jakub
Véaclavek Vojt  &ch
Varia Marek
Jozefek Boris
Kuchta FrantiSek
Pavel Filip

Husek Vaclav
Outrata Lukas
Hartig Ales
Matous Michal
Zurovec David

kategorie: muzi a starSi doros
Ceské republiky 2019

Ro ¢.

2001
1996
1987
1993
1996
1999
2001
2002
2002
1999
1995
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
1999
1998
1996
2001
2000
1992
1993
2002
2002
2000
2001
2000
1994
2001
1994
1988
2002
1999
2002
2002
1997
2001
2000
2001
2002
1991
2002
1994
2002
1992
2000
2000
2002
2002

tenci spole

éné

10.8.2019, 14:34

Druzstvo Cas 1.k  Cas 2.kCelkem
Jet richovec 16:31 15:70 15:70
Zebnice 16:46 16:00 16:00
HZS Pardubického kr 16:11 0:00- 16:11
HZS Pardubického kr 16:67 0:00- 16:67
Bo ritov 17:93 16:79 16:79
Oznice 17:19 16:89 16:89
DHZ Setechov 17:00 24:45 17:00
Brada-Rybni  cek 17:10 22:72 17:10
Oznice 17:78 17:11 17:11
Jevi c&ko 17:23 0:00- 17:23
HZS Jihomoravského 17:50 17:27 17:27
Dobra 22:22 17:28 17:28
Mist zin 17:44 0:00- 17:44
Pomezi 18:49 17:46 17:46
St emichy 17:71 17:49 17:49
Tepla 17:52 0:00- 17:52
Uvaly 17:52  0:00- 17:52
Bo ritov 17:81 17:56 17:56
Zebnice 18:07 17:57 17:57
Be&lauJdevi ¢&ka 29:49 17:59 17:59
B &loves 22:99 1761 17:61
BilaT fremeSna 17:72 19:60- 17:72
Choltice 17:74 17:34- 17:74
Bozkov 17:75 17:35- 17:75
Fulnek 17:84 20:09- 17:84
LiSov 17:95 0:00- 17:95
Zlata Olesnice 18:25 17:99 17:99
Komarovice 0:00- 18:13 18:13
Moravsky Beroun  19:17 18:16 18:16
DHZ Senica 18:69 18:23 18:23
Sos uvka 18:26 27:50- 18:26
Su nava 18:98- 18:28 18:28
Sasko N &mecko 22:49- 18:32 18:32
Borovany 22:38 18:51 18:51
Ceska Rybna 18:51 22:28- 18:51
Slati nany 18:79 18:52 18:52
Podmoklany 18:56- 18:59 18:59
Svaty Ji  ri 18:90 18:82 18:82
Dolni Ujezd 20:37 18:85 18:85
Man &tin 20:44 18:92 18:92
Lib ratov 26:29 18:93 18:93
Ledenice 19:11 0:00- 19:11
Leznik 19:13 19:25- 19:13
Omlenice 20:85 19:23 19:23
Kosmonosy 19:25 0:00- 19:25
Jevi ko 19:92 19:32 19:32
HZS Usteckého kraje 20:43 19:34 19:34
DHZ Senica 19:44 27:50- 19:44
HZS Pardubického kr 19:26- 19:55 19:55
Bohousova 19:61 40:65- 19:61
Bozkov 19:77 0:00- 19:77
Omlenice 21:17 20:14 20:14
Brada-Rybni  sek 20:27 0:00- 20:27
LiSov 21:01 20:43 20:43
Frydek 23:54 20:87 20:87



Veé&erni stovka Kamenec
Kvalifikace na Mistrovstvi
Vysledkova listina

Porss

FSC

Jméno

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

74
19
12
28
49
59
64
32
84
80
45
33
65
72
15
62
17
13
35
38
11
51
22
4
10
50
52
61
68
16

055711
059551
038931
026401
055691
072211
055731
059061
015771
072441
072321
022231
068231
055511
027701
072301
011881
055671
051581
015371
031041
022621
055531
015141
072521
017681
046241
028781
029291
022911

Horni &ek Daniel
Adamec Adam
Vopat Josef
Plihal Ji i
Svejkovsky Jakub
Kvas Ji #i
Holubec Vojt  é&c
Varys Prokop
VaSulka Petr
Kouba Jan

Pavel FrantiSek
Linhart Patrik
Surynek David
Knotek Martin
Toman Dalibor
Sauer David

VaSsi &ek Richard
Kasa Adam
Kalousek Patrik
Marada Petr
Rychta #ik Jan
Svacéina Richard
Sulek Mat ¢gj
Kahanek Ond fej
Hons Lukas
Kroupa Lukas
Rokosz Maxim
Bubeni &ek Lukas
Knotek Radim
Fry & Tomas

kategorie: muzi a starSi doros
Ceské republiky 2019

Ro ¢.

2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2002
2001
1989
2002
2001
2000
1999
2002
2001
2000
1990
2002
2002
1995
2001
1997
2001
1988
1980
1997
2002
2002
2001
1995

tenci spole

éné

10.8.2019, 14:34

Druzstvo Cas 1.k  Cas 2.kCelkem

Svaty Ji  ri 0:00- 21:33 21:33
Borovany 21:68 22:97 21:68
D risy 21:72 21:70 21:70
Petrovice u Blanska 21:96 0:00- 21:96
Man &tin 22:33 23:69 22:33
Martinice 0:00- 22:36 22:36
Ponikla 22:44 37:78 22:44
Brumovice 26:48- 22:78 22:78
Mist #in 22:80 0:00- 22:80
Borovany 23:99 22:82 22:82
Borovany 37:93- 23:06 23:06
Hajnice 23:08 16:90- 23:08
Kostelec nad C.les 23:31 25:60 23:31
Praha-Let tany 24:27 27:78 24:27
Dolni Ujezd 26:43 24:37 24:37
Zdounky 31:25- 24:99 24:99
Horni Slavkov 25:49 0:00- 25:49
Man &tin 18:84- 26:33 26:33
Ceska Rybna 0:00- 26:67 26:67
Mist #in 17:97- 26:70 26:70
Tuha n 27:56 24:26- 27:56
HZS MSK Ostrava  31:81 16:00- 31:81
Praha-Let tany 36:06 47:63 36:06
Zavisice 0:00- 0:00- 0:00-
HZS kraje Vyso ¢ina 0:00- 0:00- 0:00-
Kvasiny B 0:00- 0:00- 0:00-
Michalkovice 0:00- 16:78- 0:00-
Skute & 16:95- 20:75- 16:95-
St rezimi ¥ 20:84- 17:77- 17:77-
Ku #im 18:10- 23:15- 18:10-



